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MONGOLIAN

Number of Speakers: 2,575

Leading Counties

By Percentage

County Speakers
Arlington County, Va. 195
Utah County, Utah 175
Denver County, Colo. 140
Chittenden County, Vt. 30
Jefferson County, Colo. 75
Alameda County, Calif. 110
Natrona County, Wyo. 4
Monmouth County, N.J. 35
Middlesex County, N.J. 35
Salt Lake County, Utah 35
Queens County, N.Y. 85
Cook County, Il1. 170
King County, Wash. 40
Philadelphia County, Pa. 30
Los Angeles County, Calif. 170

Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common 0 0
2nd most common 0 0
3rd most common 0 0
4th most common 0 0
5th most common 0 0
6th most common 0 0
7th most common 0 0
8th most common 0 0
9th most common 0 0
10th most common 0 0
Total, 1st-5th 0 0
Total, 1st-10th 0 0
Total, any rank 16 15

Pct.
0.109%
0.053%
0.027%
0.022%
0.015%
0.008%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.004%
0.004%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%

By Number of Speakers

Rank County Speakers Pct.

1 Arlington County, Va. 195 0.109%

2 Utah County, Utah 175 0.053%

t-3 Cook County, III. 170 0.003%

t-3 Los Angeles County, Calif. 170 0.002%

5 Denver County, Colo. 140 0.027%

6 Alameda County, Calif. 110 0.008%

7 Queens County, N.Y. 85 0.004%

8 Jefferson County, Colo. 75 0.015%

9 King County, Wash. 40 0.002%

t-10 Monmouth County, N.J. 35 0.006%

t-10 Middlesex County, N.J. 35 0.005%

t-10 Salt Lake County, Utah 35 0.004%

t-13 Chittenden County, Vt. 30 0.022%

t-13 Philadelphia County, Pa. 30 0.002%

15 Natrona County, Wyo. 4 0.006%
Notes

* Of the 15 counties where speakers of Mongolian
were recorded, California, Colorado, New Jersey
and Utah each boast two.

* Arlington County, Va. has more than double the
percentage of Mongolian speakers than any other
county in the United States.

» Mongolian is the 48th most common language
spoken in Utah and the 50th (tie) most common
language spoken in Arkansas.

* In the United States, 1 of every 101,893 people
age five and older speaks Mongolian at home. In
Utabh, this figure is 1 in 9,634 people, while in
Colorado, 1 in 12,921 residents is a Mongolian
speaker.

* Within the counties, Arlington, Va. has the greatest
rate of Mongolian speakers (1 in every 915
residents), followed by Utah County, Utah (1 in
every 1,872 residents) and Denver County, Colo.
(1 in every 3,691 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Mongolian, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

Utah
Colorado
Vermont
Virginia
Arkansas
New Jersey
Illinois
Indiana
California
New York
Florida
Wyoming
Washington
Texas
Missouri
Pennsylvania

MONGOLIAN

Nationwide Rank: 126th

Speakers
210
310

30
285
85
210
175
70
385
175
135
4
40
115
30
55

Leading States

Pct.
0.010%
0.008%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%

Rank
1

2

3

t-4
t-4
t-6
t-6

10
11
12
13
t-14
t-14
16

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 385
Colorado 310
Virginia 285
New Jersey 210
Utah 210
Illinois 175
New York 175
Florida 135
Texas 115
Arkansas 85
Indiana 70
Pennsylvania 55
Washington 40
Missouri 30
Vermont 30
Wyoming 4

Pct.
0.001%
0.008%
0.004%
0.003%
0.010%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.003%
0.001%
0.000%
0.001%
0.001%
0.005%
0.001%



